
Class Sec App Pass Comp

132 131 1

X A 43 42 1

X B 46 46 0

X C 43 43 0

ENGLISH XA,B,C 132 132 0

HINDI XA,B,C 128 128 0
SANSKRIT XC 4 4 0

MATHS_STD XA,B,C 64 64 0
MATHS_BASIC XA,B,C 68 65 1

SCIENCE XA,B,C 132 130 1

SOCIAL SCIENCE XA,B,C 132 131 NA

ARTIFICIAL  INTELLIGENCE XA,B,C 132 131 0

VINITA THAKUR (XA) 43 43 0
VIJAYA MAHAJAN (XB) 46 46 0

UJJWALA WAGHALE (XC) 43 43 0

APARNA (XA) 43 43 0
RANJULA CHANDALIYA (XB) 46 46 0

RANJULA CHANDALIYA (XC) 39 39 0
RANJULA CHANDALIYA (Over all) 85 85 0

SANSKRIT YOGESH SHARMA (XC) 4 4 0

VIBHA PARASHAR (XA- STANDARD) 18 18 0
VIBHA PARASHAR (XA- BASIC) 25 23 1

HEMANT KUMAR (XB- STANDARD) 19 19 0

HEMANT KUMAR (XB- BASIC) 27 26 NA

SANJAY SONI (XC- STANDARD) 27 27 0
SANJAY SONI (XC- BASIC) 16 16 0
NILIMA PATHARKAR (XA) 43 41 1

ARCHANA BHANDARE (XB) 46 46 0

ARCHANA BHANDARE (XC) 43 43 0
ARCHANA BHANDARE (Over all) 89 89 0

HARISH CHAVAN 43 42 NA
PRABHAKAR PRATAP SINGH(XB) 46 46 0
PRABHAKAR PRATAP SINGH(XC) 43 43 0

PRABHAKAR PRATAP SINGH(Over all) 89 89 0
SANIYA (XA) 43 43 0
SANIYA (XB) 46 46 0

SANIYA (XC) 43 43 0
SANIYA (Over all) 132 132 0

MATHS 

SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

PMSHRI KV NO1 DEVLALI ( RESULT ANALYSIS_ 24-25_ CLASSX)

OVER ALL CLASS X
SECTION WISE

SUBJECT WISE

TEACHER WISE

ENGLISH 

HINDI



Fail Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2

0 99.24 57.90 88 87 98 84 71 76

0 97.67 56.69 28 31 34 23 15 24

0 100.00 57.55 34 26 34 26 25 31

0 100.00 59.48 26 30 30 35 31 21

0 100 64.58 22 12 28 23 16 18

0 100 55.96 18 17 15 15 12 14
0 100 84.38 3 0 0 0 0 1
0 100 75 13 17 14 9 3 5
2 95.59 56.99 10 7 12 9 3 10
1 98.48 54.26 13 22 14 14 20 12

1 99.24 47.63 9 12 15 14 17 16

0 100 40.06 6 13 5 17 12 14

0 100.00 65.70 10 5 5 9 3 5

0 100.00 67.12 9 2 12 8 6 7

0 100.00 60.76 3 5 11 6 7 6

0 100.00 56.40 6 7 6 3 3 6

0 100.00 55.16 7 4 7 5 4 5

0 100.00 56.41 5 6 2 7 5 3

0 100.00 55.73 12 10 9 12 9 8
0 100.00 84.38 3 0 0 0 0 1

0 100.00 79.86 5 4 6 1 0 2

1 92.00 48.00 2 2 5 3 1 1

0 100.00 81.58 5 6 4 3 0 1

1 96.30 59.72 4 4 5 3 1 4

0 100.00 67.13 3 7 4 5 3 2

0 100.00 66.41 4 1 2 3 1 5

1 95.35 50.29 4 7 5 2 5 5

0 100.00 52.17 4 7 3 6 7 7

0 100.00 60.47 5 8 6 6 8 0

0 100 56.47 9 15 9 12 15 7
1 97.67 48.55 1 6 7 5 3 5

0 100.00 44.29 5 3 3 1 7 7

0 100.00 50.29 3 3 5 8 7 4

0 100.00 47.12 8 6 8 9 14 11

0 100.00 40.99 4 2 2 5 5 5

0 100.00 36.96 2 5 1 5 2 5

0 100.00 42.44 0 6 2 7 5 4

0 100.00 40.06 6 13 5 17 12 14

PMSHRI KV NO1 DEVLALI ( RESULT ANALYSIS_ 24-25_ CLASSX)

SECTION WISE

SUBJECT WISE

TEACHER WISE



D1 D2 E 90 & above 75 to 89.9 60 to 74.9 45 to 59.9 33 to 44.9

69 86 1 10 38 35 38 10

24 35 1 4 12 11 10 5

24 30 0 4 10 12 18 2

21 21 0 2 16 12 10 3

8 5 0 25 58 32 17 0

18 19 0 15 44 31 38 1

0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
2 1 0 11 26 16 7 4

8 6 3 2 6 7 23 27
10 25 2 12 33 21 29 35

23 25 1 12 38 25 39 17

14 51 0

3 3 0 11 17 9 6 0

2 0 0 9 21 12 4 0

3 2 0 5 20 11 7 0

4 8 0 4 15 12 9 3

7 7 0 7 14 11 14 0

7 4 0 4 15 9 10 1

14 11 0 11 29 20 24 1
0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 5 6 5 1 1

5 4 2 0 2 2 8 11

0 0 0 4 8 6 1 0

3 2 1 1 1 4 10 10

2 1 0 2 12 5 5 3

0 0 0 1 3 1 5 6

4 9 2 4 11 3 10 13

2 10 0 4 9 9 12 12

4 6 0 4 13 9 7 10

6 16 0 8 22 18 19 22
8 7 1 3 16 6 10 7

10 10 0 5 7 11 20 3

5 8 0 4 15 8 9 7

15 18 0 9 22 19 29 10
3 17 0 8 18 13 4 0

5 21 0 8 15 18 5 0

6 13 0 9 17 17 0 0

14 51 0 17 32 35 5 0

SECTION WISE

SUBJECT WISE

TEACHER WISE


